Position

Principal
Teacher
Res Tchr
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Tchr Sdc-Ms
Teacher
Teacher
Tchr Sdc-Ms
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher
Teacher
Tchr Sdc-Ms
Teacher

Lsh Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall

$124,440
$92,814
$88,342
$86,706
$85,942
$85,942
$85,942
$85,906
$85,820
$83,473
$82,597
$81,050
$80,696
$80,696
$80,696
$76,303
$76,200
$74,703
$74,496
$73,569
$72,421
$72,024
$69,116
$68,745
$68,423
$63,671
$62,918
$57,847
$57,191
$53,818

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,502
$15,789
$14,434

$7,944
$15,206
$13,983
$15,206
$14,231
$15,207
$13,550
$13,949

$7,260
$13,312
$14,756
$14,222
$14,160
$14,373

$6,917
$12,790
$14,147
$12,902

$6,673

$6,443

$6,410
$13,710

$5,976
$11,793
$11,170
$11,776
$11,014



Teacher
Custodian I
School Secretary
Teacher
Custodian |
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Custodian |

Cns Il

Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant All Clerical Subs
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant Sub. la/Sa/Faa
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
la | Spec Ed

la Ell

la | Spec Ed

Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec All Clerical Subs
Student Attendant
Student Attendant

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall

$52,873
$47,702
$44,955
$41,537
$40,794
$37,078
$36,340
$33,994
$26,626
$26,056
$26,037
$24,602
$23,918
$22,963
$21,741
$21,564
$21,389
$20,887
$20,135
$20,054
$19,289
$19,117
$19,027
$18,885
$18,684
$18,565
$16,817
$16,631
$15,507
$14,676
$14,276
$13,677

$10,473
$12,699
$11,523
$8,164
$10,993
$3,696
$3,633
$5,695
$9,111
$3,378
$9,280
$8,850
$9,410
$9,539
$2,885
$8,696
$2,590
$2,803
$8,529
$3,283
$8,829
$8,750
$8,608
$6,380
$9,449
$8,300
$2,328
$8,095
$1,657
$540
$1,757
$1,644



la | Spec Ed

Ptps Tchr

Cns |

Student Attendant

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall

$8,552
$7,406
$6,206
$3,385

$1,091
$640
$241
$844



