Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$124,440	\$18,502
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$92,814	\$15,789
Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$88,342	\$14,434
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$86,706	\$7,944
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$85,942	\$15,206
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$85,942	\$13,983
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$85,942	\$15,206
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$85,906	\$14,231
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$85,820	\$15,207
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$83,473	\$13,550
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$82,597	\$13,949
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$81,050	\$7,260
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$80,696	\$13,312
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$80,696	\$14,756
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$80,696	\$14,222
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$76,303	\$14,160
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$76,200	\$14,373
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$74,703	\$6,917
Tchr Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$74,496	\$12,790
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$73,569	\$14,147
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$72,421	\$12,902
Tchr Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$72,024	\$6,673
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$69,116	\$6,443
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$68,745	\$6,410
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$68,423	\$13,710
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$63,671	\$5,976
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$62,918	\$11,793
Tchr Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$57,847	\$11,170
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$57,191	\$11,776
Lsh Specialist		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$53,818	\$11,014

Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$14,276	\$1,757
Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec	All Clerical Subs	Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$14,676	\$540
la I Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$15,507	\$1,657
la Ell		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$16,631	\$8,095
la I Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$16,817	\$2,328
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$18,565	\$8,300
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$18,684	\$9,449
Student Attendant	Sub. la/Sa/Faa	Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$18,885	\$6,380
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$19,027	\$8,608
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$19,117	\$8,750
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$19,289	\$8,829
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$20,054	\$3,283
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$20,135	\$8,529
Student Attendant	All Clerical Subs	Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$20,887	\$2,803
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$21,389	\$2,590
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$21,564	\$8,696
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$21,741	\$2,885
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$22,963	\$9,539
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$23,918	\$9,410
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$24,602	\$8,850
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$26,037	\$9,280
Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$26,056	\$3,378
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$26,626	\$9,111
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$33,994	\$5,695
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$36,340	\$3,633
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$37,078	\$3,696
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$40,794	\$10,993
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$41,537	\$8,164
School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$44,955	\$11,523
Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$47,702	\$12,699
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$52,873	\$10,473

la I Spec Ed	C	Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$8,552	\$1,091
Ptps Tchr	C	Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$7,406	\$640
Cns I	C	Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$6,206	\$241
Student Attendant	C	Chula Vista Elementary	Marshall	\$3,385	\$844